•					
Fax Server	12/12/2017 2:28:0	9 PM PAGE	2/003	Fax Sørv	ver
Division of Corporations				1.2)
U	Electronic Filin	ngent plotet orperations g Cover Sheet	U	$Q_{\mathcal{O}}$)
Note: Please	print this page and use it as a co below) on the top and bottom of			number (showr	1
	(((H170003	25490 3)))			
	H 170003254	Щ 111 1 1 111 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1			
Note: DO NO	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this pag will generate another cover sheet.			>.	<u>201</u>
To:					7 BEC 12
From:	Account Name : JAM MARK 1 Account Number : 120009090 Phone : (305)739- Fax Number : (305)789-	- •	12 M 2: UL		
ann	e email address for this business entity to be used for il report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Address: esmi.diazdon@hklaw.com			for future g	
art art attact ar	······································				14:0 1
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/COR FUTURE GL VE			-	5 -
	Certificate of Status		0		
	Certified Copy		1	·	
	Page Count		01	: C	л Э
	Estimated Charge	انہ	\$55.00		
Electron	c Filing Menu Corporate F	iling Menu	1-1	elp	
				J. HAP	RIS

https://effile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe[12/12/2017.2.25.54 PM]

Fax Server

12/12/2017 2:28:09 PM PAGE 3/003 Fax Server

(((H17000325490 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF FUTURE GL VENTURES LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, FUTURE GL VENTURES LLC, a Florida limited liability company (hereinafter, the "Company"), adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The Articles of Organization of FUTURE GL VENTURES LLC were filed on March 4, 2015 and assigned document number L15000040463.

SECOND: Article I of the Company's Articles of Organization is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"ARTICLE L NAME

The name of the limited liability company is ANDREMI VENTURES LLC."

THIRD: Except as expressly provided herein, all of the terms an provisions of the Articles of Organization shall remain in full force and effect and are hereby ratified and confirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument on this <u>11th</u> day of <u>December</u>. <u>2017</u>.

Eduardo A. Gomez, Manager,

:. : (:

#54294200_v1